Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco Wireless LAN Controllers
The Cisco® 4400 Series Wireless LAN Controller provides systemwide wireless LAN
functions for medium to large-sized facilities. By automating WLAN configuration and
management functions, network managers have the control, security, redundancy, and
reliability needed to cost-effectively scale and manage their wireless networks as easily as
they scale and manage their traditional wired networks.

● Safety:
● UL 60950-1:2003
● EN 60950:2000
● EMI and susceptibility (Class A):
● U.S.: FCC Part 15.107 and 15.109
● Canada: ICES-003
● Japan: VCCI
● Europe: EN 55022, EN 55024
Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Table 2 provides ordering information for the Cisco 4400 Series. To place an order, visit the
Cisco Ordering Website: http://www.cisco.com/en/US/ordering/index.shtml
Table 2. Ordering Information for Cisco 4400 Series Wireless LAN Controllers
Part Number Product Name
AIR-WLC4402-12-K9 4400 Series WLAN Controller for up to 12 Cisco access points
AIR-WLC4402-25-K9 4400 Series WLAN Controller for up to 25 Cisco access points
AIR-WLC4402-50-K9 4400 Series WLAN Controller for up to 50 Cisco access points
AIR-WLC4404-100-K9 4400 Series WLAN Controller for up to 100 Cisco access points
AIR-PWR-4400-AC= 4400 Series WLAN Controller AC Power Supply (redundant)
Summary
The Cisco 4400 Series Wireless LAN Controller is ideal for enterprise and service provider
wireless LAN deployments. It simplifies deployment and operation of wireless networks, helping to
ensure smooth performance, enhance security, and maximize network availability. The Cisco 4400